Run Date :5/6/2011

Hmerican Baptisr (Phanches Tuformation Sy

GIVING TO PROJECTS AND INSTITUTIONS FOR 04/30/2011

Rpt. Mame:ROETAIL
Rpt. Mo, :5.1.2

ar17et

875505

572062

BVI212

874859

873853

BT4824

872108

873119

872730

871877

AT1749

B74826

g73842

Recpt#

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

Arthur, First Baptist Church
POB 46
Arthur IL 1911-0046

Arthur, First Baptist Church
FOB 46
Arthur IL 61911-0048

Bloomington, First Baptist Church
2502 E College Ave
Bloomingtan L 61704-4094

Chenoa, Chenoa Baptist Church
224 5 2nd Ave
Chanoa IL 51726-1200

Danville, Ridgeview Baptist Church
3838 N vVermilion St
Danville IL 61832-1133

East Peoria, First Baptist Church
E00 E Washington St
East Pearia IL 61611-2660

El Paso, First Baptist Church
POB 34
El Paso IL 617380034

Fairbury, First Baptist Church
701 M 7th
Fairbury IL 61739-1608

Mingnk, First Baplist Church
PO Box 43
Minonk IL 81760-1327

Marmal, Morth Eridge Baptist Church
2413 Ziebarth R
Mormal IL 61761

Peoria, First Baptist Church
411 W Lake 5t
Peoria IL 61614-6063

Pontiac, First Baptist Church
515 M Ladd 5t
Pantiac IL B1764-1615

Springfietd, Elliott Ave Bapt Church
501 W Elliott Ave
Springfield IL 62702-3714

Decatur, First Baptist Church
1320 Arbor Drive
Decatur L 62525

ABGC of the Great Rivers Region

Report for LINE #=> (ISP} - Institutional Support

UNIV.BAPT.FON ISU NORMAL

UNMN. BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN [SU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN 13U NORMAL

UNIN.BAPT.FON ISU NORMAL

TREASURER: Mrs. Shirley Boatman

UNIY BAPT.FON 15U NORMAL

UNIV.BAFPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDM ISU NORMAL

TREASURER: Rose Gerber

LIMIY. BAPT.FON 15U NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FON ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FON |SU NORMAL

UNIV.BAFT.FON 15U NORMAL

UNN.BAPT.FOM ISU NORMAL

TREASURER: Mr, Ty Rees

UNIV.BAPT.FDN 15U NORMAL
TREASURER: Stephany Smith

Total for UNIW.BAFT.FDN 15U NORMAL:
Less DIRECT by Organization Gifts:

Page: 32

53.27

3339

5359.35

313.80

$55.00

$200.00

36.25

$240.00

$195.83

5285.55

310416

§166.32

$1.20

§25.21

$1,639.33
50.00
£1,639.33



